TABELLA A

DISTRETTO DI FIRENZE

Totale
Ufficio

111
39

28
15
36
13
12

71
266

62

89
105
90
72

63
62

34
150
36

38
38
36
32

27
39

33

12
12

11
11

13

1697

PRIMA AREA
Aus

12

10
20

10

12

177

Cond. aut.

10

16

107

Op. giud.

17

21

27

211

Ass. giud.

21

23
70
16
24
35
31

20

18
14

32

409

Ass. vig.

SECONDA AREA

Ass. ling.

Cont.

10

Ass. inf.

Canc.

11

11
46

14
15
14
10
10
11

24

279

Funz. cont.| Funz. ling. | Funz. stat.

12

TERZA AREA

25

10

17
77
15
23
31

23
21

17

14

25

375

Funz. org. | Funz. bibl. |Funz. giud.| Funz.inf.

Dir. amm.

20

111

Localita

FIRENZE

FIRENZE

FIRENZE

FIRENZE

FIRENZE

LIVORNO
PISA

SIENA

AREZZO

FIRENZE

GROSSETO
LIVORNO
LUCCA
PISA

PISTOIA
PRATO
SIENA

AREZZO

FIRENZE

GROSSETO
LIVORNO
LUCCA
PISA

PISTOIA
PRATO
SIENA

AREZZO

FIRENZE

GROSSETO
LIVORNO
LUCCA

MONTEPULCIANO

PISA

PISTOIA

PONTEDERA

PORTOFERRAIO

PRATO
SIENA

Ufficio

C.A.
P.G.
T.M.

P.R.M.

T.SOR.
U.SOR.
U.SOR.
U.SOR.

P.R.
P.R.
P.R.
P.R.
P.R.
P.R.
P.R.
P.R.
P.R.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

G.P.

TOTALE DISTRETTO




